
Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Free Dance FORMATION BEGINNERS - Mini Kids

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

12 Unity dance mini - Penguins of
Madagascar UNITY DANCE Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 MG mažosios gimnastės MG SOKIU
STUDIJA Lithuania 2 2 2 2 3 2

13 MG Mažylės MG SOKIU
STUDIJA Lithuania 3 3 3 3 2 3

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Free Dance FORMATION BEGINNERS - Children

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor
28 Dance school "Vendija" 2. class VENDIJA Latvia 1 1 2 2 1 2
27 Vandenyno tamsa LA DANCE STONE Lithuania 2 2 3 1 3 4

24 V-Dance Kids FU Good Feeling F.U. Lithuania 2 3 4 4 2 5
25 Dance school "Vendija" 1.a class VENDIJA Latvia 3 6 1 5 7 1
26 Zuikės gimnastės MG SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 3 5 7 3 5 6
21 MG Girls MG SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 3 7 6 7 6 7
23 MG gimnastės MG SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 3 4 5 6 4 3

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Free Dance FORMATION BEGINNERS - Junior

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor
33 Dancing nation ANGEL PROJECT Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1
32 Damutės MG SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 2 2 2 3 2 2

31 V -Dance Juniors FU F.U. Lithuania 3 3 3 2 3 3

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Free Dance FORMATION - Children

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

45 KSMM VĖTRA -
Džiaugsmo upė

SIUOLAIKINIU SOKIU
STUDIJA VETRA Lithuania 1 1 2 5 1 4

43 Instinktas- Hero INSTINKTAS Lithuania 2 3 1 2 4 2

44 Dance school "Vendija"
3.a class VENDIJA Latvia 2 2 4 3 2 1

42 KSMM VĖTRA - Aš ne
viena

SIUOLAIKINIU SOKIU
STUDIJA VETRA Lithuania 3 4 3 1 3 3

41 Dance school "Vendija"
4.a class VENDIJA Latvia 3 5 5 4 5 5

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Free Dance FORMATION - Junior

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

53 KSMM VĖTRA - Nepažįstami
veidai

SIUOLAIKINIU SOKIU
STUDIJA VETRA Lithuania 1 3 1 1 2 1

51 KSMM VĖTRA - Virš debesų SIUOLAIKINIU SOKIU
STUDIJA VETRA Lithuania 2 1 2 2 3 2

52 Dance school "Demo" MC
crew Hip- Hop _symphony DEMO (LV) Latvia 3 2 3 3 1 3

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Free Dance FORMATION - Adult

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

62 šok/šok ADULTS II ŠOK ŠOK STUDIJA Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1

61 KSMM VĖTRA - Lūžio
taškas

SIUOLAIKINIU SOKIU
STUDIJA VETRA Lithuania 2 2 2 2 2 2

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Free Dance PRODUCTION - Children

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

67 DEMO CHILDREN DEMO (LT) Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Free Dance PRODUCTION - Junior

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

68 šok/šok JUNIORS II ŠOK ŠOK STUDIJA Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Pop Dance FORMATION BEGINNERS - Children

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd

71 DEMO GILE DEMO (LT) Lithuania 1 2 1 1 1 1
73 MeGusta PopStars ME GUSTA Lithuania 2 1 2 2 2 2

72 Street Gang Kids FU F.U. Lithuania 3 3 3 3 3 3

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Pop Dance FORMATION BEGINNERS - Adult

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd
76 Way of the warrior ANGEL PROJECT Lithuania 1 1 1 2 1 1
75 REBEL TEAM BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 2 2 2 1 2 2

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Pop Dance GROUP - Children

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil

Syd

82 TRIUMFS RIGA KIDS Street
race

DANCE STUDIO
TRIUMFS Latvia 1 1 1 1 1 1

81 SG Black Pink FU F.U. Lithuania 2 2 2 2 2 2

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Pop Dance FORMATION - Junior

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil

Syd

91 TRIUMFS PARTY ANIMALS I
like this

DANCE STUDIO
TRIUMFS Latvia 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Pop Dance FORMATION - Children

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd

93 Me Gusta Pop ME GUSTA Lithuania 1 2 1 2 1 1
94 Instinktas- Super Mario INSTINKTAS Lithuania 2 1 2 1 2 2

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Pop Dance FORMATION - Adult

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil

Syd

97 TRIUMFA LADY GROUP
Crazy love

DANCE STUDIO
TRIUMFS Latvia 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Street Dance Show GROUP - Children

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

101 RED KIDS RED Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Street Dance Show GROUP - Junior

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor
107 SQUAD LILI RED Lithuania 1 1 2 1 3 4
104 MC CREW_ SHOW ME YOUR STYLE DEMO (LV) Latvia 2 3 3 4 2 2

105 LILI TEAM RED Lithuania 2 2 4 2 1 5
106 Street Gang SIX FU F.U. Lithuania 3 5 1 3 4 1
103 RED BBOYS RED Lithuania 3 4 5 5 5 3

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Street Dance Show FORMATION BEGINNERS - Junior

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

112 TRIUMFS Cool Kids It s a
party

DANCE STUDIO
TRIUMFS Latvia 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Street Dance Show FORMATION - Children

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil

Syd
122 Modus Dance Kids Pro MODUS DANCE Lithuania 1 1 3 1 1 1

123 TRIUMFS RIGA KIDS DANCE STUDIO
TRIUMFS Latvia 2 5 1 4 2 3

121 Street Gang Get Uggly
FU F.U. Lithuania 2 4 2 3 3 4

124 Mini street crew_My style DEMO (LV) Latvia 3 2 4 5 4 2
125 RED KIDS RED Lithuania 3 3 5 2 5 5

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Street Dance Show FORMATION - Junior

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd
134 MINI LADIES DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1
133 TRIUMFS Mega Team DANCE STUDIO TRIUMFS Latvia 2 2 2 2 2 2

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Street Dance Show FORMATION - Adult

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil

Syd

136 TRIUMFS PARTY ANIMALS
Gansters

DANCE STUDIO
TRIUMFS Latvia 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Street Dance Show FORMATION - Adult 2

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd

138 Modus Dance Banda MODUS DANCE Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1
139 Be Good BE GOOD Lithuania 2 2 2 2 2 2

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Street Dance Show PRODUCTION - Children

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd

141 DEMO CHILDREN DEMO (LT) Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Street Dance Show PRODUCTION - Junior

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd
146 D-TEAM DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 1 1 1 3 1 1
142 Modus Dance Children MODUS DANCE Lithuania 2 2 2 1 2 2

147 LILI TEAM RED Lithuania 3 3 3 2 3 3

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Street Dance Show PRODUCTION - Adult

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd

149 Modus Dance MODUS DANCE Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop FORMATION - Adult 2

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd

151 MiCasa HOME Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1
153 F.D. T.N.T. FLASH DANCE Lithuania 1 2 3 2 2 3

152 Be Good BE GOOD Lithuania 2 3 2 3 3 2

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop FORMATION BEGINNERS 1 - Mini Kids

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

163 Modus Dance Mini Kids MODUS DANCE Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 3
161 MINI AK DANCE AK Lithuania 2 2 3 3 2 1

162 KICKIN'KIDZ UP STUDIJA Lithuania 3 3 2 2 3 2

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop FORMATION BEGINNERS 1 - Children

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

174 Motus Imperium Beginners MOTUS
IMPERIUM Lithuania 1 4 3 3 2 3

175 Modus Dance Children Naujoji
Vilnia MODUS DANCE Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1

179 Modus Dance Kids Naujoji Vilnia MODUS DANCE Lithuania 2 3 2 7 5 2
176 Ak Kids begginers DANCE AK Lithuania 2 2 5 2 3 4
177 Me Gusta 1618 ME GUSTA Lithuania 3 5 6 5 4 5
171 LIMA AK DANCE AK Lithuania 3 7 4 4 6 7
178 Turn Up UP STUDIJA Lithuania 3 6 8 9 7 9
172 Dance mix DANCE MIX Lietuva 3 9 7 8 8 6
173 RED MINI KIDS RED Lithuania 3 8 9 6 9 8

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop FORMATION BEGINNERS 2 - Children

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

183 DEMO PANEMA DEMO (LT) Lithuania 1 1 2 1 1 2

187 MINI STREET CREW _ NEXT
GENARATION DEMO (LV) Latvia 1 2 1 3 2 1

182 Modus Dance Kids MODUS DANCE Lithuania 2 3 3 4 3 3
186 WHATS'UP UP STUDIJA Lithuania 2 4 5 2 5 7

184 Falkon Kids BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 3 6 4 7 8 5

185 MONSTERS ME GUSTA Lithuania 3 8 8 8 7 6
181 ARMY UP STUDIJA Lithuania 3 5 6 6 4 8
188 Be Good BE GOOD Lithuania 3 7 7 5 6 4

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop FORMATION BEGINNERS 1 - Juniors

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

195 Euforija Junior EUFORIJA Lithuania 1 4 2 1 1 2
196 Modus Dance Juniors MODUS DANCE Lithuania 2 2 1 3 5 1

192 RED JUNIORS2 RED Lithuania 2 1 4 4 3 5
194 JUNIORS BE1 DANCE AK Lithuania 3 3 5 5 2 6
197 Uppercut UP STUDIJA Lithuania 3 5 7 2 4 7
191 JUNIORS BEGINNERS ME GUSTA Lithuania 3 6 6 7 6 4
193 Dance mix DANCE MIX Lietuva 3 7 3 6 7 3

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop FORMATION BEGINNERS 2 - Juniors

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

201 Home Sparks HOME Lithuania 1 4 2 2 1 4
203 Be Good BE GOOD Lithuania 2 3 1 3 4 1

205 FIRE UP UP STUDIJA Lithuania 2 1 4 1 3 3
202 SEVEN UP UP STUDIJA Lithuania 3 2 3 5 2 5
204 Slengiai- Instinktas INSTINKTAS Lithuania 3 5 5 4 5 2

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop FORMATION BEGINNERS 1 - Adult 2

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd
212 Parents Power Crew BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 1 1 1 1 1
211 V-Dance XXL FU F.U. Lithuania 2 2 2 2 2 2

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop FORMATION BEGINNERS 2 - Adult 2

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd

215 GROWN UP UP STUDIJA Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop PRODUCTION BEGINNERS 2 - Mini Kids

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd

217 MINI KIDS UP DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop PRODUCTION BEGINNERS 2 - Children

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd

218 TEAM KIDS UP DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop FORMATION - Mini Kids

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd

222 BEAT BAKERS UP STUDIJA Lithuania 1 1 1 2 2 1
221 Me gusta Mini kids ME GUSTA Lithuania 2 2 2 3 3 2

224 Me gusta Mini kids2 ME GUSTA Lithuania 3 4 4 4 4 4
223 F.D. Little FLASH DANCE Lithuania 3 3 3 1 1 3

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop DUO - Mini Kids

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

232 Marija Zute & Roberts
Zelcs

BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop GROUP BEGINNERS 1 - Mini Kids

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

242 RED MINI KIDS RED Lithuania 1 1 1 1 2 1
241 Euforija Mini Kids EUFORIJA Lithuania 2 2 2 2 1 2

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop GROUP BEGINNERS 2 - Mini Kids

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

244 FalkonMini BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop GROUP BEGINNERS 1 - Children

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

254 Euforija kids beginners EUFORIJA Lithuania 1 2 4 1 1 2

252 Strong BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 2 1 2 2 2 3

251 Euforija kids new EUFORIJA Lithuania 3 4 3 3 3 4

253 MINI STREET CREW _
TEAM 2 DEMO (LV) Latvia 3 3 1 4 4 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop GROUP BEGINNERS 1 - Juniors

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor

261 FalkonBeginners BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 1 1 1 1 1 3

262 Euforija Dream team EUFORIJA Lithuania 2 2 2 2 2 2

263 Dance school "Demo" MC crew _
beginner team DEMO (LV) Latvia 3 3 3 3 3 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop GROUP BEGINNERS 2 - Children

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil

Syd
283 DEMO PANEMA DEMO (LT) Lithuania 1 1 2 1 2 2

282 Be Good BE GOOD Lithuania 2 2 1 3 1 4

284 sixZem BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 3 3 4 2 3 1

281 MINI STREET CREW _
TEAM 2 DEMO (LV) Latvia 3 4 3 4 4 3

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop GROUP BEGINNERS 2 - Juniors

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd

286 Be Good BE GOOD Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop SOLO FEMALE - Mini Kids

Top 3 Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Hector Kamilė Max Victor
301 Millija Karklina BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 1 1 3 1 2
315 Patricija Banyte UP STUDIJA Lithuania 1 2 2 1 1 1

328 Kotryna Sasnauskaite DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 1 1 2 2 1 1
330 Patricija Zeltina BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 1 3 2 1 1
311 Rugile Menceviciute FLASH DANCE Lithuania 1 2 1 1 1 2
324 Emilija Valinciute UP STUDIJA Lithuania 1 1 2 1 2 1
325 Evelina Valinciute UP STUDIJA Lithuania 1 1 1 1 2 2
319 Meta Brazauskaite DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 1 1 2 1 1 1
332 Leja Jasukonyte BASSE Lithuania 1 1 3 1 3 1
307 Sofija Visciute RED Lithuania 1 2 1 2 1 1
320 Lijana Cerapokaite DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 1 2 1 2 1 1
314 Aureja Sutkute DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 1 1 2 2 1 1
308 Patricija Ribakovaite EUFORIJA Lithuania 2 1 2 2 2 3

321 Gabriele Truskaite DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 2 1 1 2 3 2
322 Ela Simanskyte DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 2 2 1 3 1 2
316 Gabriele Bagdonaite EUFORIJA Lithuania 2 3 1 3 2 2
329 Vakare Kymantaite DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 2 2 3 3 2 2
310 Marija Zute BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 2 3 2 2 3 1
331 Adrija Narkeviciute FLASH DANCE Lithuania 2 2 3 2 3 2
312 Olivija Zieniute EUFORIJA Lithuania 2 2 2 3 2 2
306 Meta Smatauskaite UP STUDIJA Lithuania 2 1 2 1 3 2
313 Bridzita Bruvere BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 2 2 3 2 1 1
326 Rugile Bataityte DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 2 2 1 3 2 2

309 Daniele Talalaite DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 3 2 3 3 1 3
302 Katrina Zviedre DEMO (LV) Latvia 3 3 2 3 3 3
323 Daniela Lasko EUFORIJA Lithuania 3 2 3 3 3 2
303 Karile Sriubaite DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 3 2 3 3 2 3
317 Izabele Damijonaityte EUFORIJA Lithuania 3 3 3 3 3 3
305 Monika Martina BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 3 3 3 2 2 3
318 Izabele Poderyte FLASH DANCE Lithuania 3 2 3 3 3 2
327 Sofija Gricenaite DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 3 3 3 3 2 3

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop SOLO MALE - Mini Kids

Top 3 Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Lil Syd
342 Roberts Zelcs BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 1 1 1 2 1
343 Markuss Niciparovics NIGHT&DAY Latvia 1 2 1 1 1 1

341 Artemij Stepul MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 2 2 2 2 1 1
345 Martins Gorina BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 2 3 2 2 2 2
346 Kernius Sirvidas DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 3 1 3 3 3 2
347 Mantvydas Lapinskas UP STUDIJA Lithuania 3 3 3 3 3 3
349 Tauras Januskevicius FLASH DANCE Lithuania 3 3 3 3 3 2
350 Benas Mikalauskas EUFORIJA Lithuania 3 3 3 3 2 3
351 Benas Spitrys RED Lithuania 3 3 3 3 3 3
353 Aronas Sticka RED Lithuania 3 3 3 2 3 2

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop FORMATION - Children

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Dags Hector Kamilė Linda Max Sidney Lil

Syd
362 F.D. Kids FLASH DANCE Lithuania 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1

368 DANCE MACHINE ANT Lithuania 2 5 2 2 2 3 1 3
361 Lil homies HOME Lithuania 3 4 5 3 3 1 3 2

367 Modus Dance
Children

MODUS
DANCE Lithuania 4 1 3 5 5 4 4 4

371 DEMO CHILDREN DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 5
370 UP MOVERZ UP STUDIJA Lithuania 6 6 6 7 6 7 7 6
372 F.D. Dragons FLASH DANCE Lithuania 7 7 7 6 7 6 6 7

Start
Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Dags Hector Kamilė Linda Max Sidney Lil

Syd

371 DEMO
CHILDREN DEMO (LT) Lithuania 7 X X X X X X X

362 F.D. Kids FLASH DANCE Lithuania 7 X X X X X X X

368 DANCE
MACHINE ANT Lithuania 7 X X X X X X X

367 Modus Dance
Children MODUS DANCE Lithuania 6 X X X X X X

361 Lil homies HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X
370 UP MOVERZ UP STUDIJA Lithuania 4 X X X X
372 F.D. Dragons FLASH DANCE Lithuania 4 X X X X
363 Euforija Kids EUFORIJA Lithuania 1 X

364 MISSY BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 1 X

366 Me Gusta
Children ME GUSTA Lithuania 0

365 Double power DANCE AK Lithuania 0

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop FORMATION - Juniors

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Victor Lil Syd
387 V - ONE HOME Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
390 DEMO JUNIOR DEMO (LT) Lithuania 2 2 3 3 5 2 2 2

392 LILI TEAM RED Lithuania 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 4
388 Homies HOME Lithuania 4 4 5 4 2 4 5 3
384 MANIACS FLASH DANCE Lithuania 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 5

Start
Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Eagle Linda Sidney Victor Lil

Syd
387 V - ONE HOME Lithuania 7 X X X X X X X
390 DEMO JUNIOR DEMO (LT) Lithuania 6 X X X X X X
392 LILI TEAM RED Lithuania 6 X X X X X X
388 Homies HOME Lithuania 4 X X X X
384 MANIACS FLASH DANCE Lithuania 4 X X X X

389 D-STARS DDS SOKIU
STUDIJA Lithuania 3 X X X

383 Modus Dance
LEGION MODUS DANCE Lithuania 3 X X X

391 F.D. Juniors FLASH DANCE Lithuania 3 X X X
381 Motus Imperium MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 3 X X X

382 FalkonTeam BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 2 X X

380 Modus Dance
Children Pro MODUS DANCE Lithuania 1 X

386 Kretinga- Instinktas INSTINKTAS Lithuania 0

385 RED JUNIORS RED Lithuania 0

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop FORMATION - Adult

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Dags Eagle Hector Kamilė Linda Sidney Victor Lil

Syd
402 V-Team HOME Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1

405 RED ADULTS RED Lithuania 2 3 4 5 2 3 2 2 1 2
404 Be Good BE GOOD Lithuania 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

403 F.D. United FLASH
DANCE Lithuania 4 2 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 5

406
BACKSTAGE
&
BORN2DANCE

BACKSTAGE
ART
CENTER

Latvia 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 2 4

401 Modus Dance
Adults

MODUS
DANCE Lithuania 6 6 5 2 6 6 6 5 6 6

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop GROUP - Children

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Dags Hector Kamilė Max
414 Motus Imperium 6-step MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 1 2 1 1 1 2
419 F.D. Kids small group FLASH DANCE Lithuania 2 1 3 2 2 1

412 DEMO CHILDREN 1 DEMO (LT) Lithuania 3 3 2 3 3 4
417 DEMO CHILDREN 2 DEMO (LT) Lithuania 4 6 4 5 5 3
418 Euforija Kids EUFORIJA Lithuania 5 5 5 4 6 5
415 F.D. Dragons Small group FLASH DANCE Lithuania 6 4 7 6 4 6
411 BackstageKids BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 7 7 6 7 7 7

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop GROUP - Juniors

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Eagle Linda Sidney Victor Lil Syd
428 LILI TEAM RED Lithuania 1 1 1 1 2 2
422 DEMO JUNIOR DEMO (LT) Lithuania 2 3 6 2 1 1

424 V-ONE HOME Lithuania 3 2 2 3 3 3
430 Homies HOME Lithuania 4 4 4 5 5 5
427 F.D. Juniors small group FLASH DANCE Lithuania 5 5 3 4 6 6
420 SQUAD LILI RED Lithuania 6 6 5 6 4 4

Start
Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Linda Sidney Victor Lil

Syd
430 Homies HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X
428 LILI TEAM RED Lithuania 5 X X X X X
424 V-ONE HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X
422 DEMO JUNIOR DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 X X X X X
427 F.D. Juniors small group FLASH DANCE Lithuania 4 X X X X
420 SQUAD LILI RED Lithuania 3 X X X

426 Dance school "Demo" MC
crew DEMO (LV) Latvia 2 X X

429 FalkonTeam BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 1 X

425 MANIACS small group FLASH DANCE Lithuania 0

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop GROUP - Adult

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Eagle Linda Sidney Victor Lil Syd
431 Be Good BE GOOD Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1
433 RED ADULTS RED Lithuania 2 5 2 2 2 2

434 F.D. United small group FLASH DANCE Lithuania 3 2 3 3 3 3
435 Motus Imperium MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 4 3 4 4 5 5
432 F.L.C. UP STUDIJA Lithuania 5 4 5 5 4 4

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop DUO - Children

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney

461 Ieva Vaskyte & Pijus Stonkus MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 1 1 3 3 1 1

448 Goda Norkaityte & Mateja
Galkeviciute

FLASH DANCE /
DEMO (LT) Lithuania 2 2 1 1 3 2

460 Barbora Tolockaite & Meja
Adomaviciute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 3 3 2 2 2 4

456 Austeja Podskocimaite &
Martyna Stundyte FLASH DANCE Lithuania 4 4 4 6 4 3

465 Liepa Milkeviciute & Meida
Zieniute FLASH DANCE Lithuania 5 5 5 4 5 6

446 Goda Sokolnikaite & Leja
Kliukaite MODUS DANCE Lithuania 6 6 6 5 6 5

Semifinal
Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney

461 Ieva Vaskyte & Pijus Stonkus MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 5 X X X X X

448 Goda Norkaityte & Mateja
Galkeviciute

FLASH DANCE /
DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 X X X X X

456 Austeja Podskocimaite & Martyna
Stundyte FLASH DANCE Lithuania 5 X X X X X

460 Barbora Tolockaite & Meja
Adomaviciute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 4 X X X X

446 Goda Sokolnikaite & Leja
Kliukaite MODUS DANCE Lithuania 3 X X X

465 Liepa Milkeviciute & Meida
Zieniute FLASH DANCE Lithuania 3 X X X

450 Arina Michnic & Teja Viederyte MODUS DANCE Lithuania 2 X X

459 Gaja Gudaite & Meida
Lukaseviciute UP STUDIJA Lithuania 2 X X

453 Atene Raulynaityte & Guste
Rimkeviciute FLASH DANCE Lithuania 1 X

457 Guste Janulaityte & Sofija
Sodonyte DEMO (LT) Lithuania 0

442 Margrieta Aleknaviciute & Patricija
Sedleckaite DEMO (LT) Lithuania 0

Start
Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney

457 Guste Janulaityte & Sofija
Sodonyte DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 X X X X X

446 Goda Sokolnikaite & Leja
Kliukaite MODUS DANCE Lithuania 5 X X X X X

461 Ieva Vaskyte & Pijus Stonkus MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 5 X X X X X



Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney

465 Liepa Milkeviciute & Meida
Zieniute FLASH DANCE Lithuania 5 X X X X X

448 Goda Norkaityte & Mateja
Galkeviciute

FLASH DANCE /
DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 X X X X X

450 Arina Michnic & Teja Viederyte MODUS DANCE Lithuania 4 X X X X

460 Barbora Tolockaite & Meja
Adomaviciute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 4 X X X X

442 Margrieta Aleknaviciute &
Patricija Sedleckaite DEMO (LT) Lithuania 4 X X X X

456 Austeja Podskocimaite & Martyna
Stundyte FLASH DANCE Lithuania 4 X X X X

459 Gaja Gudaite & Meida
Lukaseviciute UP STUDIJA Lithuania 4 X X X X

453 Atene Raulynaityte & Guste
Rimkeviciute FLASH DANCE Lithuania 3 X X X

451 Anna Eihenbauma & Sarlote
Bulle

BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 2 X X

452 Augustas Saulys & Erikas
Kucinskas RED Lithuania 2 X X

445 Ameja Lopataite & Iliana
Ivanovska MODUS DANCE Lithuania 1 X

462 Gabija Lukoseviciute & Kotryna
Mankute EUFORIJA Lithuania 1 X

464 Enija Grandovska & Paula
Petrusevica

BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 1 X

444 Melita Baceviciute & Titas
Ramaskevicius EUFORIJA Lithuania 1 X

447 Migle Gintautaite & Sofija
Ivanauskaite DEMO (LT) Lithuania 1 X

458 Benita Kandrotaite & Vestina
Komolovaite F.U. Lithuania 1 X

455 Meta Milkeviciute & Urte
Dumciute FLASH DANCE Lithuania 1 X

454 Eliza Rudzite & Melisa
Haselbauma Aselbauma DEMO (LV) Latvia 1 X

903 Jekaterina Guste & Paula Pelele BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

443 Gabriele Izonyte & Liepa
Rakickaite RED Lithuania 0

441 Luize Drele & Marta Marija Grike BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

463 Anabella Reivalde & Nikola
Lazuconoka

BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

449 Alise Rutkovska & Odrija Gutreia DEMO (LV) Latvia 0

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop DUO - Junior 1

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney

473 Paulius Kavaliauskas & Rejus Karvelis RED Lithuania 1 1 1 2 1 1

479 Aneta Janciute & Saule Lasaite BE GOOD Lithuania 2 5 3 1 2 3

485 Adriana Severinaite & Gabriele Akulova MODUS
DANCE Lithuania 3 2 2 3 6 5

476 Amelija Berdovska & Ariana Jureviciute MODUS
DANCE Lithuania 4 3 4 4 4 2

477 Barbora Civinskaite & Ineta
Vasiliauskaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 5 4 5 5 3 4

481 Guste Zmiudaite & Smilte Sokolnikaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 6 6 6 6 5 6

Start
Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney

476 Amelija Berdovska & Ariana
Jureviciute MODUS DANCE Lithuania 5 X X X X X

479 Aneta Janciute & Saule Lasaite BE GOOD Lithuania 5 X X X X X

485 Adriana Severinaite & Gabriele
Akulova MODUS DANCE Lithuania 5 X X X X X

473 Paulius Kavaliauskas & Rejus
Karvelis RED Lithuania 5 X X X X X

481 Guste Zmiudaite & Smilte
Sokolnikaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 4 X X X X

477 Barbora Civinskaite & Ineta
Vasiliauskaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 4 X X X X

486 Aleksandra Gutreia & Elizabete
Kjahare DEMO (LV) Latvia 2 X X

472 Medeine Vasiliauskaite & Rusne
Matelyte EUFORIJA Lithuania 2 X X

482 Angelina Ostrovska & Rugile
Markovaite RED Lithuania 1 X

484 Arina Mitrofomova & Auguste
Vaiciulenaite BE GOOD Lithuania 1 X

488 Evita Truciliauskaite & Urte
Bauzaite HOME Lithuania 1 X

487 Ugne Petruskeviciute & Urte
Rasciute RED Lithuania 0

480 Emilija Mertena & Paula
Golombosi DEMO (LV) Latvia 0

474 Gunda Dimsaite & Urte
Bardauskaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 0

475 Arijiele Kvitnickyte & Emilija
Jakubauskaite

ŠOKIŲ KLUBAS
VILNIS Lithuania 0

478 Beata Mickeviciute & Rusne
Raskeviciute

ŠOKIŲ KLUBAS
VILNIS Lithuania 0



Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney

483 Toma Grybinaite & Viktorija
Kulikauskaite HOME Lithuania 0

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop DUO - Junior 2

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil

Syd
509 Jasmine Istena & Justine Survillo DEMO (LV) Latvia 1 1 1 1 1 2

507 Gabija Senkute & Leja Dailidaite RED Lithuania 2 4 2 2 2 3
498 Meida Simelyte & Taira Vinkauskaite HOME Lithuania 3 2 3 3 3 1

499 Gabija Dabasinskaite & Mileta
Puskoriute

FLASH
DANCE Lithuania 4 3 4 4 4 4

493 Vanesa Rozenbergaite & Vejune
Jonaviciute RED Lithuania 5 5 5 5 5 5

Semifinal
Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil

Syd

509 Jasmine Istena & Justine
Survillo DEMO (LV) Latvia 5 X X X X X

498 Meida Simelyte & Taira
Vinkauskaite HOME Lithuania 4 X X X X

499 Gabija Dabasinskaite & Mileta
Puskoriute FLASH DANCE Lithuania 4 X X X X

493 Vanesa Rozenbergaite & Vejune
Jonaviciute RED Lithuania 4 X X X X

507 Gabija Senkute & Leja Dailidaite RED Lithuania 3 X X X

511 Gaudre Jutkonyte & Meda
Jutkonyte SFINX Lithuania 2 X X

510 Kotryna Kasparaviciute & Meda
Stundyte FLASH DANCE Lithuania 2 X X

504 Martynas Juocys & Vakaris
Vegys RED Lithuania 2 X X

492 Eliza Zarina & Viktorija
Svarinska

BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 2 X X

505 Agniete Dirsyte & Kamile
Daukute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 2 X X

Start
Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil

Syd
507 Gabija Senkute & Leja Dailidaite RED Lithuania 5 X X X X X
509 Jasmine Istena & Justine Survillo DEMO (LV) Latvia 5 X X X X X

493 Vanesa Rozenbergaite & Vejune
Jonaviciute RED Lithuania 5 X X X X X

510 Kotryna Kasparaviciute & Meda
Stundyte FLASH DANCE Lithuania 5 X X X X X

511 Gaudre Jutkonyte & Meda
Jutkonyte SFINX Lithuania 4 X X X X

504 Martynas Juocys & Vakaris Vegys RED Lithuania 4 X X X X

499 Gabija Dabasinskaite & Mileta
Puskoriute FLASH DANCE Lithuania 4 X X X X



Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil

Syd

492 Eliza Zarina & Viktorija Svarinska BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 4 X X X X

498 Meida Simelyte & Taira
Vinkauskaite HOME Lithuania 3 X X X

505 Agniete Dirsyte & Kamile Daukute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 3 X X X

494 Grete Stalioraityte & Melita
Turutaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 2 X X

495 Dominyka Necajeva & Kornelija
Jaugelaite

ŠOKIŲ KLUBAS
VILNIS Lithuania 2 X X

506 Greta Aleknaite & Guste
Garlauskaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 2 X X

503 Paulina Talalaite & Urte
Jauneikaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 2 X X

497 Paula Pluce & Skarleta Dusa BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 2 X X

501 Evelina Kraukle & Loreta Pukaine DEMO (LV) Latvia 2 X X

491 Jekaterina Vatcenko & Marija
Ragimova

BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 2 X X

513 Karile Kaupaite & Vejune
Balzekaite RED Lithuania 1 X

502 Austeja Matijosaityte & Gabriele
Valiukaityte RED Lithuania 1 X

508 Jone Skemaite & Ruta Gruniciute EUFORIJA Lithuania 1 X

500 Enija Boltneva & Luiza Usaca BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 1 X

496 Beatrice Kmieliauskaite & Milena
Beleisyte FLASH DANCE Lithuania 0

512 Angelina Polukejeva & Kellija
Gabriela Rizescenoka

BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop DUO - Adult

Final
Start
No Participant Studio Country Place Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil

Syd
524 Ema Sarafanoviciute & Ignas Tamulis BE GOOD Lithuania 1 1 1 1 2 1

521 Guoda Damijonaityte & Saule
Maciulyte

FLASH
DANCE Lithuania 2 2 2 4 1 2

528 Darija Karvele & Migle Vosyliute RED Lithuania 3 3 4 3 4 4

527 Auguste Truncaite & Meda
Milaseviciute BE GOOD Lithuania 4 4 3 5 5 3

529 Andreja Dorosenko & Guoda
Totoraityte BE GOOD Lithuania 5 5 6 6 3 5

530 Lukas Vaicekauskas & Markas
Simkunas RED Lithuania 6 6 5 2 6 6

Start
Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil

Syd

524 Ema Sarafanoviciute & Ignas
Tamulis BE GOOD Lithuania 5 X X X X X

528 Darija Karvele & Migle Vosyliute RED Lithuania 4 X X X X

527 Auguste Truncaite & Meda
Milaseviciute BE GOOD Lithuania 4 X X X X

530 Lukas Vaicekauskas & Markas
Simkunas RED Lithuania 4 X X X X

529 Andreja Dorosenko & Guoda
Totoraityte BE GOOD Lithuania 3 X X X

521 Guoda Damijonaityte & Saule
Maciulyte FLASH DANCE Lithuania 3 X X X

523 Emilija Kupstaite & Juste
Radzeviciute FLASH DANCE Lithuania 2 X X

522 Rugile Totoraityte & Saule
Pranskunaite

DDS SOKIU
STUDIJA Lithuania 2 X X

531 Ema Vascilaite & Karina
Sutoviciute MODUS DANCE Lithuania 1 X

526 Karina Tamasauskaite & Meja
Simaityte HOME Lithuania 1 X

525 Ausre Savonyte & Greta Pukenyte ME GUSTA Lithuania 1 X

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop SOLO FEMALE - Children

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney

635 Aleksandra Kurlovica -- Latvia 1 1 1 1 1 1
596 Goda Pauliukeviciute HOME Lithuania 2 4 4 2 2 2

541 Meta Griksaite MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 3 2 2 3 5 4
640 Smilte Sliogeryte SFINX Lithuania 4 3 3 5 3 5
559 Mateja Galkeviciute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 5 5 4 4 3

Semifinal
Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney
541 Meta Griksaite MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 5 X X X X X
635 Aleksandra Kurlovica -- Latvia 4 X X X X
640 Smilte Sliogeryte SFINX Lithuania 4 X X X X
596 Goda Pauliukeviciute HOME Lithuania 4 X X X X
559 Mateja Galkeviciute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 4 X X X X
589 Aureja Andrijauskaite FLOW STUDIO Lithuania 3 X X X
626 Ieva Vaskyte MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 3 X X X
566 Ariana Berniukevic MODUS DANCE Lithuania 1 X
628 Meja Adomaviciute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 1 X

598 Marta Marija Grike BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X
575 Aleksandra Gutreia DEMO (LV) Latvia 0

1/4 Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney
541 Meta Griksaite MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 5 X X X X X
626 Ieva Vaskyte MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 5 X X X X X
559 Mateja Galkeviciute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 X X X X X
640 Smilte Sliogeryte SFINX Lithuania 4 X X X X
589 Aureja Andrijauskaite FLOW STUDIO Lithuania 4 X X X X
635 Aleksandra Kurlovica -- Latvia 4 X X X X
596 Goda Pauliukeviciute HOME Lithuania 4 X X X X
566 Ariana Berniukevic MODUS DANCE Lithuania 4 X X X X
598 Marta Marija Grike BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 3 X X X
628 Meja Adomaviciute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 3 X X X

575 Aleksandra Gutreia DEMO (LV) Latvia 3 X X X
556 Anabella Reivalde BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 2 X X
638 Paula Petrusevica BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 2 X X
618 Sarlote Bulle BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 2 X X
611 Emile Mykolaityte ME GUSTA Lithuania 2 X X
580 Nikita Sidabraite HOME Lithuania 2 X X
576 Barbora Tolockaite DEMO (LT) Lithuania 2 X X



Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney
588 Viktorija Lizaityte DEMO (LT) Lithuania 1 X
560 Anna Eihenbauma BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X
605 Egle Staugaite BE GOOD Lithuania 1 X
614 Alise Rutkovska DEMO (LV) Latvia 1 X
570 Mila Sidabraite HOME Lithuania 0

639 Kotryna Mankute EUFORIJA Lithuania 0

1/8 Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney

626 Ieva Vaskyte MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 5 X X X X X
570 Mila Sidabraite HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X
559 Mateja Galkeviciute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 X X X X X
618 Sarlote Bulle BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 5 X X X X X
628 Meja Adomaviciute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 X X X X X
541 Meta Griksaite MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 5 X X X X X
635 Aleksandra Kurlovica -- Latvia 5 X X X X X
640 Smilte Sliogeryte SFINX Lithuania 4 X X X X
576 Barbora Tolockaite DEMO (LT) Lithuania 4 X X X X
560 Anna Eihenbauma BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 4 X X X X
588 Viktorija Lizaityte DEMO (LT) Lithuania 4 X X X X

589 Aureja Andrijauskaite FLOW STUDIO Lithuania 4 X X X X
598 Marta Marija Grike BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 3 X X X
575 Aleksandra Gutreia DEMO (LV) Latvia 3 X X X
596 Goda Pauliukeviciute HOME Lithuania 3 X X X
580 Nikita Sidabraite HOME Lithuania 3 X X X
566 Ariana Berniukevic MODUS DANCE Lithuania 3 X X X
638 Paula Petrusevica BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 3 X X X
614 Alise Rutkovska DEMO (LV) Latvia 3 X X X
611 Emile Mykolaityte ME GUSTA Lithuania 3 X X X
605 Egle Staugaite BE GOOD Lithuania 3 X X X

639 Kotryna Mankute EUFORIJA Lithuania 3 X X X
556 Anabella Reivalde BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 3 X X X
595 Gabriele Pletaite HOME Lithuania 2 X X
603 Emilija Afanasjeva BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 2 X X
604 Karolina Jankovska MODUS DANCE Lithuania 2 X X
620 Paula Palule BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 2 X X
584 Sofija Melehina BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 2 X X
557 Greta Naruskeviciute BE GOOD Lithuania 2 X X
564 Meida Lukaseviciute UP STUDIJA Lithuania 2 X X
554 Nikola Lazuconoka BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 2 X X
572 Ugne Gajauskaite EUFORIJA Lithuania 2 X X

543 Vilte Ramaskeviciute EUFORIJA Lithuania 2 X X
542 Milita Maciulaityte HOME Lithuania 2 X X
641 Ieva Kubiliute HOME Lithuania 1 X
629 Viktorija Zakrepska BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X



Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney
548 Valerija Samuseva BE GOOD Lithuania 1 X
561 Jekaterina Guste BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X
615 Adriana Labute UP STUDIJA Lithuania 1 X
599 Gabija Dranginyte DEMO (LT) Lithuania 1 X
577 Merija Upeniece BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X

591 Gabija Lukoseviciute EUFORIJA Lithuania 1 X
571 Luize Drele BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X
613 Sofija Jakeviciute ME GUSTA Lithuania 1 X
905 Eliza Rudzite DEMO (LV) Latvia 0

573 Giedra Normantaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 0

568 Ieva Ribakova HOME Lithuania 0

552 Kamile Kulikauskaite EUFORIJA Lithuania 0

547 Vyte Siupsinskaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 0

569 Meta Bilinskaite HOME Lithuania 0

Start
Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney

589 Aureja Andrijauskaite FLOW STUDIO Lithuania 5 X X X X X
595 Gabriele Pletaite HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X

596 Goda Pauliukeviciute HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X
541 Meta Griksaite MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 5 X X X X X
576 Barbora Tolockaite DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 X X X X X

560 Anna Eihenbauma BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 5 X X X X X

566 Ariana Berniukevic MODUS DANCE Lithuania 5 X X X X X
570 Mila Sidabraite HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X

598 Marta Marija Grike BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 5 X X X X X

599 Gabija Dranginyte DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 X X X X X

628 Meja Adomaviciute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 X X X X X
635 Aleksandra Kurlovica -- Latvia 5 X X X X X
640 Smilte Sliogeryte SFINX Lithuania 5 X X X X X
626 Ieva Vaskyte MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 5 X X X X X

618 Sarlote Bulle BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 5 X X X X X

604 Karolina Jankovska MODUS DANCE Lithuania 5 X X X X X
613 Sofija Jakeviciute ME GUSTA Lithuania 5 X X X X X
559 Mateja Galkeviciute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 X X X X X
588 Viktorija Lizaityte DEMO (LT) Lithuania 5 X X X X X
557 Greta Naruskeviciute BE GOOD Lithuania 5 X X X X X

548 Valerija Samuseva BE GOOD Lithuania 5 X X X X X
580 Nikita Sidabraite HOME Lithuania 4 X X X X
575 Aleksandra Gutreia DEMO (LV) Latvia 4 X X X X
639 Kotryna Mankute EUFORIJA Lithuania 4 X X X X
591 Gabija Lukoseviciute EUFORIJA Lithuania 4 X X X X



Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney

605 Egle Staugaite BE GOOD Lithuania 4 X X X X
611 Emile Mykolaityte ME GUSTA Lithuania 4 X X X X

556 Anabella Reivalde BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 4 X X X X

620 Paula Palule BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 4 X X X X

638 Paula Petrusevica BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 4 X X X X

564 Meida Lukaseviciute UP STUDIJA Lithuania 4 X X X X

561 Jekaterina Guste BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 4 X X X X

615 Adriana Labute UP STUDIJA Lithuania 3 X X X

571 Luize Drele BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 3 X X X

554 Nikola Lazuconoka BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 3 X X X

547 Vyte Siupsinskaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 3 X X X
905 Eliza Rudzite DEMO (LV) Latvia 3 X X X
552 Kamile Kulikauskaite EUFORIJA Lithuania 3 X X X

629 Viktorija Zakrepska BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 3 X X X

614 Alise Rutkovska DEMO (LV) Latvia 3 X X X

584 Sofija Melehina BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 3 X X X

569 Meta Bilinskaite HOME Lithuania 3 X X X

568 Ieva Ribakova HOME Lithuania 3 X X X
542 Milita Maciulaityte HOME Lithuania 3 X X X
573 Giedra Normantaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 3 X X X
572 Ugne Gajauskaite EUFORIJA Lithuania 3 X X X

603 Emilija Afanasjeva BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 3 X X X

577 Merija Upeniece BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 3 X X X

641 Ieva Kubiliute HOME Lithuania 3 X X X
543 Vilte Ramaskeviciute EUFORIJA Lithuania 3 X X X
627 Emilija Mertena DEMO (LV) Latvia 2 X X

606 Veronika Zukova BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 2 X X

644 Guste Gervetauskaite DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 2 X X
642 Banga Stucyte FLASH DANCE Lithuania 2 X X
634 Teofile Obelenyte RED Lithuania 2 X X
545 Guste Girleviciute UP STUDIJA Lithuania 2 X X

549 Loreta Rone BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 2 X X

565 Enija Grandovska BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 2 X X

587 Rugile Aleksiunaite HOME Lithuania 2 X X
553 Vilte Runaite DDS SOKIU STUDIJA Lithuania 2 X X



Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney

550 Emile Baceviciute EUFORIJA Lithuania 2 X X
583 Leja Maciokaite DEMO (LT) Lithuania 2 X X
593 Luka Raudonaityte FLASH DANCE Lithuania 2 X X
636 Ula Bilinskaite HOME Lithuania 1 X

637 Eilija Jankunaite ME GUSTA Lithuania 1 X
622 Evelina Mikelsone DEMO (LV) Latvia 1 X
585 Meda Rauluseviciute HOME Lithuania 1 X
586 Agne Alksnyte FLASH DANCE Lithuania 1 X
582 Aleksa Geka DEMO (LV) Latvia 1 X

592 Melisa Haselbauma
Aselbauma DEMO (LV) Latvia 1 X

567 Jore Vereniute ME GUSTA Lithuania 1 X
597 Paulina Navickaite ME GUSTA Lithuania 1 X
555 Patricija Lesciukaite EUFORIJA Lithuania 1 X

645 Daniele Sandaryte FLASH DANCE Lithuania 1 X
630 Jogaile Urbanaviciute ME GUSTA Lithuania 0

562 Meja Mickutinaite HOME Lithuania 0

563 Jelizaveta Vatcenko BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

574 Dagne Mikalauskaite EUFORIJA Lithuania 0

578 Aleksandra Makarenkova BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

579 Reicela Gasparaite BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

623 Alise Gultniece BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

608 Erika Olehnovica BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

609 Elina Seluhina BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

551 Karina Janulyte HOME Lithuania 0

558 Kotryna Pasiunaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 0

602 Marija Jurkeviciute HOME Lithuania 0

594 Stella Rasmane BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

612 Dominyka Staskute FLASH DANCE Lithuania 0

600 Liga Viktorija Sulca BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

625 Lilianna Reinvalde BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

619 Alise Matusa BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

546 Vejune Nekrosiute DEMO (LT) Lithuania 0

616 Megija Klavina BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

544 Veja Rinkeviciute ME GUSTA Lithuania 0

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop SOLO MALE - Children

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney
668 Gustas Sabaliauskas MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 2
659 Pijus Stonkus MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 2 2 3 2 2 1

653 Danil Skorlupin SFINX Lithuania 3 3 2 4 3 3
667 Mihai Melnic BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 4 5 4 3 5 4
665 Vincas Alksnys ANT Lithuania 5 4 5 6 6 5
657 Andrius Naujokaitis ME GUSTA Lithuania 6 6 6 5 4 6

Semifinal
Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney
667 Mihai Melnic BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 5 X X X X X
668 Gustas Sabaliauskas MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 5 X X X X X
659 Pijus Stonkus MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 5 X X X X X
653 Danil Skorlupin SFINX Lithuania 4 X X X X
665 Vincas Alksnys ANT Lithuania 4 X X X X
657 Andrius Naujokaitis ME GUSTA Lithuania 3 X X X
670 Adrians Davis DEMO (LV) Latvia 2 X X
666 Titas Ramaskevicius EUFORIJA Lithuania 1 X

656 Matvejs Bucinskis BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X
672 Pavels Dementjevs BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 0

658 Herkus Ulinskas FLASH DANCE Lithuania 0

Start
Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney
659 Pijus Stonkus MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 5 X X X X X
670 Adrians Davis DEMO (LV) Latvia 5 X X X X X
668 Gustas Sabaliauskas MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 5 X X X X X
667 Mihai Melnic BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 5 X X X X X
658 Herkus Ulinskas FLASH DANCE Lithuania 5 X X X X X
653 Danil Skorlupin SFINX Lithuania 4 X X X X
665 Vincas Alksnys ANT Lithuania 4 X X X X
666 Titas Ramaskevicius EUFORIJA Lithuania 4 X X X X
656 Matvejs Bucinskis BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 4 X X X X

672 Pavels Dementjevs BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 4 X X X X
657 Andrius Naujokaitis ME GUSTA Lithuania 4 X X X X
663 Augustinas Urbikas SFINX Lithuania 3 X X X
654 Edgars Gailiss BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 3 X X X
673 Edvards Zigurs DEMO (LV) Latvia 2 X X
671 Armands Geks DEMO (LV) Latvia 1 X
662 Donats Podorozkins BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X



Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney
664 Marcis Grasis BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X
901 Oskars Uvens BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 0

652 Gustas Dombrovas RED Lithuania 0

660 Patriks Tukmanis DEMO (LV) Latvia 0

651 Eduards Cibulis BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 0

655 Valdas Paulauskas SFINX Lithuania 0

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop SOLO MALE - Junior 1

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney

683 Rejus Karvelis RED Lithuania 1 2 1 1 4 2
685 Vejas Straseviciute HOME Lithuania 2 1 2 2 5 3

690 Aronas Zvirblis RED Lithuania 3 4 3 3 1 1
691 Artas Rapalis MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 4 3 6 5 2 4
688 Paulius Kavaliauskas RED Lithuania 5 5 4 6 6 6
692 Simas Naujokaitis HOME Lithuania 6 6 5 7 3 7
686 Vakaris Vegys RED Lithuania 7 7 7 4 7 5

Start
Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Austė Dags Hector Max Sidney
690 Aronas Zvirblis RED Lithuania 5 X X X X X
683 Rejus Karvelis RED Lithuania 5 X X X X X
685 Vejas Straseviciute HOME Lithuania 4 X X X X
692 Simas Naujokaitis HOME Lithuania 3 X X X
688 Paulius Kavaliauskas RED Lithuania 3 X X X
686 Vakaris Vegys RED Lithuania 3 X X X
691 Artas Rapalis MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 3 X X X

684 Vadim Dulepov MODUS DANCE Lithuania 2 X X
902 Dylan Tankevic MODUS DANCE Lithuania 1 X
681 Einaras Janulis HOME Lithuania 1 X
687 Maikls Sveders DEMO (LV) Latvia 0

682 Saulius Petrusis MODUS DANCE Lithuania 0

689 Timurs Kosmans BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 0

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop SOLO FEMALE - Junior 1

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd

725 Meida Paulauskaite HOME Lithuania 1 1 1 1 3 1
737 Delija Budrikite -- Latvia 2 2 2 3 5 4

734 Emilija Zarina NIGHT&DAY Latvia 3 4 6 2 2 7
718 Aleksandra Gutreia DEMO (LV) Latvia 4 3 5 4 6 2
740 Ieva Rugyte HOME Lithuania 5 6 4 5 4 3
735 Valerija Strishko BORN 2 DANCE Latvia 6 7 3 6 1 5
741 Sofija NIGHT&DAY Latvia 7 5 7 7 7 6

Semifinal
Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd

725 Meida Paulauskaite HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X
737 Delija Budrikite -- Latvia 4 X X X X
740 Ieva Rugyte HOME Lithuania 3 X X X
741 Sofija NIGHT&DAY Latvia 3 X X X
735 Valerija Strishko BORN 2 DANCE Latvia 3 X X X
718 Aleksandra Gutreia DEMO (LV) Latvia 3 X X X
734 Emilija Zarina NIGHT&DAY Latvia 3 X X X

742 Rusne Matelyte EUFORIJA Lithuania 2 X X
729 Sofija Pociute SFINX Lithuania 2 X X
739 Aneta Janciute BE GOOD Lithuania 2 X X

1/4 Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd
725 Meida Paulauskaite HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X
737 Delija Budrikite -- Latvia 5 X X X X X
729 Sofija Pociute SFINX Lithuania 4 X X X X
740 Ieva Rugyte HOME Lithuania 4 X X X X
742 Rusne Matelyte EUFORIJA Lithuania 4 X X X X
718 Aleksandra Gutreia DEMO (LV) Latvia 4 X X X X
741 Sofija NIGHT&DAY Latvia 4 X X X X
739 Aneta Janciute BE GOOD Lithuania 4 X X X X
735 Valerija Strishko BORN 2 DANCE Latvia 4 X X X X

734 Emilija Zarina NIGHT&DAY Latvia 4 X X X X
701 Saule Lasaite BE GOOD Lithuania 3 X X X
723 Liepa Sliogeryte SFINX Lithuania 3 X X X
721 Emilija Jakubauskaite ŠOKIŲ KLUBAS VILNIS Lithuania 3 X X X
704 Angelina Polukejeva BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 3 X X X
707 Barbora Civinskaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 2 X X
743 Iveta Dabulskyte RED Lithuania 2 X X



Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd
716 Marta Dzelzite BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X
744 Adriana Severinaite MODUS DANCE Lithuania 1 X
728 Patricija Banelyte RED Lithuania 0

709 Evelina Dermane BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 0

714 Melita Turutaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 0

724 Rusne Vaitkute RED Lithuania 0

732 Gabija Senkute RED Lithuania 0

Start
Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd
725 Meida Paulauskaite HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X
729 Sofija Pociute SFINX Lithuania 5 X X X X X
724 Rusne Vaitkute RED Lithuania 5 X X X X X
714 Melita Turutaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 5 X X X X X
716 Marta Dzelzite BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 5 X X X X X
701 Saule Lasaite BE GOOD Lithuania 5 X X X X X
718 Aleksandra Gutreia DEMO (LV) Latvia 5 X X X X X
735 Valerija Strishko BORN 2 DANCE Latvia 5 X X X X X
739 Aneta Janciute BE GOOD Lithuania 5 X X X X X
741 Sofija NIGHT&DAY Latvia 5 X X X X X

744 Adriana Severinaite MODUS DANCE Lithuania 4 X X X X
721 Emilija Jakubauskaite ŠOKIŲ KLUBAS VILNIS Lithuania 4 X X X X
743 Iveta Dabulskyte RED Lithuania 4 X X X X
742 Rusne Matelyte EUFORIJA Lithuania 4 X X X X
740 Ieva Rugyte HOME Lithuania 4 X X X X
737 Delija Budrikite -- Latvia 4 X X X X
734 Emilija Zarina NIGHT&DAY Latvia 4 X X X X
723 Liepa Sliogeryte SFINX Lithuania 4 X X X X
707 Barbora Civinskaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 4 X X X X
709 Evelina Dermane BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 3 X X X

704 Angelina Polukejeva BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 3 X X X
728 Patricija Banelyte RED Lithuania 3 X X X
732 Gabija Senkute RED Lithuania 3 X X X
706 Medeine Vasiliauskaite EUFORIJA Lithuania 2 X X
736 Angelina Lotko BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 2 X X
702 Gerda Stanionyte MODUS DANCE Lithuania 2 X X
766 Samanta Mackonyte SFINX Lithuania 2 X X
906 Urte Rasciute RED Lithuania 2 X X
710 Auguste Vaiciulenaite BE GOOD Lithuania 2 X X
722 Angelina Ostrovska RED Lithuania 2 X X
726 Kira Safina BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 2 X X

708 Patricija Grinfelde BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X
731 Paula Golombosi DEMO (LV) Latvia 1 X
703 Rugile Markovaite RED Lithuania 1 X
705 Milana Salnaite RED Lithuania 1 X



Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd
733 Nikova Ilguma BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X
717 Enija Juhno BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X
720 Luiza Usaca BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 0

727 Polina Prihodko DEMO (LV) Latvia 0

712 Jelizaveta Burinskaja MODUS DANCE Lithuania 0

738 Arina Mitrofomova BE GOOD Lithuania 0

719 Latika Steponaviciute BE GOOD Lithuania 0

730 Guste Prameneckaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 0

713 Eliza Zarina BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 0

711 Elija Mykolaityte HOME Lithuania 0

715 Ema Liaudinskaite HOME Lithuania 0

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop SOLO FEMALE - Junior 2

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd

767 Meda Jutkonyte SFINX Lithuania 1 1 2 3 2 3
778 Jasmine Istena DEMO (LV) Latvia 2 2 1 5 5 2

752 Gaudre Jutkonyte SFINX Lithuania 3 6 4 2 7 1
786 Milana Tertus SFINX Lithuania 4 5 3 1 4 6
757 Ugne Andriuleviciute --- Lithuania 5 4 6 6 3 5
758 Emilija Zemaityte HOME Lithuania 6 7 5 4 6 4
784 Daniele Brazauskaite SFINX Lithuania 7 3 7 7 1 7

Semifinal
Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd

767 Meda Jutkonyte SFINX Lithuania 5 X X X X X
778 Jasmine Istena DEMO (LV) Latvia 5 X X X X X
752 Gaudre Jutkonyte SFINX Lithuania 4 X X X X
784 Daniele Brazauskaite SFINX Lithuania 3 X X X
758 Emilija Zemaityte HOME Lithuania 3 X X X
786 Milana Tertus SFINX Lithuania 3 X X X
757 Ugne Andriuleviciute --- Lithuania 3 X X X

785 Meida Simelyte HOME Lithuania 2 X X
775 Vejune Jonaviciute RED Lithuania 2 X X
770 Elizabete Kjahare DEMO (LV) Latvia 2 X X
751 Justine Survillo DEMO (LV) Latvia 2 X X
754 Evelina Kraukle DEMO (LV) Latvia 1 X
769 Gabija Kinduryte HOME Lithuania 0

782 Meja Simaityte HOME Lithuania 0

772 Elada Konciute HOME Lithuania 0

774 Evita Truciliauskaite HOME Lithuania 0

Start
Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil

Syd
775 Vejune Jonaviciute RED Lithuania 5 X X X X X
767 Meda Jutkonyte SFINX Lithuania 5 X X X X X

758 Emilija Zemaityte HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X
784 Daniele Brazauskaite SFINX Lithuania 5 X X X X X
754 Evelina Kraukle DEMO (LV) Latvia 5 X X X X X
778 Jasmine Istena DEMO (LV) Latvia 5 X X X X X
770 Elizabete Kjahare DEMO (LV) Latvia 5 X X X X X
774 Evita Truciliauskaite HOME Lithuania 4 X X X X
757 Ugne Andriuleviciute --- Lithuania 4 X X X X
786 Milana Tertus SFINX Lithuania 4 X X X X



Start
No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil

Syd
782 Meja Simaityte HOME Lithuania 4 X X X X
769 Gabija Kinduryte HOME Lithuania 3 X X X
751 Justine Survillo DEMO (LV) Latvia 3 X X X
785 Meida Simelyte HOME Lithuania 3 X X X

772 Elada Konciute HOME Lithuania 3 X X X
752 Gaudre Jutkonyte SFINX Lithuania 3 X X X

760 Paula Pluce BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 2 X X

777 Skaiste Zarembaite FLASH DANCE Lithuania 2 X X

789 Enija Boltneva BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 2 X X

755 Vanesa Rozenbergaite RED Lithuania 2 X X

773 Viktorija Svarinska BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 2 X X

768 Jekaterina Vatcenko BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 2 X X

904 Elina Kambare DEMO (LV) Latvia 2 X X
763 Andreja Dorosenko BE GOOD Lithuania 2 X X
753 Vejune Balzekaite RED Lithuania 2 X X

788 Kellija Gabriela
Rizescenoka

BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 1 X

781 Klaudija Kalnina BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 1 X

776 Viktorija Misiunaite HOME Lithuania 1 X

761 Evelina Skuja BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 1 X

780 Violeta Isajeva BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 1 X

759 Leja Dailidaite RED Lithuania 1 X
790 Elza Anacica DEMO (LV) Latvia 0

787 Marija Ragimova BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

779 Gabriele Gudelyte BE GOOD Lithuania 0

764 Taira Vinkauskaite HOME Lithuania 0

762 Estere Nefa DEMO (LV) Latvia 0

765 Kamile Meskauskaite HOME Lithuania 0

756 Madalina Melnic BACKSTAGE ART
CENTER Latvia 0

783 Diana Sadlinska DEMO (LV) Latvia 0

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop SOLO FEMALE - Adult

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd

807 Paulina Zilinskaite HOME Lithuania 1 2 2 1 1 1
801 Ema Sarafanoviciute BE GOOD Lithuania 2 1 1 5 2 2

815 Jana Abdrashitova NIGHT&DAY Latvia 3 3 5 2 4 3
817 Deimante Morkunaite HOME Lithuania 4 5 3 3 3 6
812 Guoda Totoraityte BE GOOD Lithuania 5 6 4 6 5 4
819 Darina Vavilova BORN 2 DANCE Latvia 5 4 6 4 6 5

Semifinal
Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd
801 Ema Sarafanoviciute BE GOOD Lithuania 5 X X X X X
819 Darina Vavilova BORN 2 DANCE Latvia 5 X X X X X
817 Deimante Morkunaite HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X
807 Paulina Zilinskaite HOME Lithuania 4 X X X X
815 Jana Abdrashitova NIGHT&DAY Latvia 3 X X X
812 Guoda Totoraityte BE GOOD Lithuania 3 X X X
820 Sofija Homma BORN 2 DANCE Latvia 1 X
811 Ugne Bachmataviciute HOME Lithuania 1 X

805 Dana Legzdina BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 1 X
802 Audmante Bilinskaite HOME Lithuania 1 X
803 Anhelina Allakhverdova MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 1 X
804 Darija Karvele RED Lithuania 0

816 Migle Vosyliute --- Lithuania 0

Start
Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd
807 Paulina Zilinskaite HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X
801 Ema Sarafanoviciute BE GOOD Lithuania 5 X X X X X
817 Deimante Morkunaite HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X
819 Darina Vavilova BORN 2 DANCE Latvia 5 X X X X X
812 Guoda Totoraityte BE GOOD Lithuania 5 X X X X X
816 Migle Vosyliute --- Lithuania 4 X X X X
815 Jana Abdrashitova NIGHT&DAY Latvia 4 X X X X

811 Ugne Bachmataviciute HOME Lithuania 4 X X X X
803 Anhelina Allakhverdova MOTUS IMPERIUM Lithuania 3 X X X
802 Audmante Bilinskaite HOME Lithuania 3 X X X
820 Sofija Homma BORN 2 DANCE Latvia 3 X X X
804 Darija Karvele RED Lithuania 3 X X X
805 Dana Legzdina BACKSTAGE ART CENTER Latvia 3 X X X
810 Loreta Pukaine DEMO (LV) Latvia 2 X X



Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd
813 Vaiva Seduikyte HOME Lithuania 2 X X
809 Meda Petrauskaite --- Lithuania 2 X X
818 Ieva Nanartaviciute HOME Lithuania 1 X
821 Smilte Ramonaityte UP STUDIJA Lithuania 1 X
806 Giedre Dragunaite RED Lithuania 0

814 Deimante Zelenskyte HOME Lithuania 0

808 Karina Tamasauskaite HOME Lithuania 0

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop SOLO MALE - Adult

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd

836 Ignas Tamulis BE GOOD Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1
832 Andrius Vrubliauskas RED Lithuania 2 4 2 2 2 2

839 Tadas Stankevicius HOME Lithuania 3 3 6 3 6 3
835 Lukas Vaicekauskas RED Lithuania 4 6 3 4 5 4
837 Markas Simkunas RED Lithuania 5 2 5 5 4 6
834 Arnas Ginevicius HOME Lithuania 6 5 4 6 3 5

Start
Start No Participant Studio Country Crosses Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd

837 Markas Simkunas RED Lithuania 5 X X X X X
839 Tadas Stankevicius HOME Lithuania 5 X X X X X
832 Andrius Vrubliauskas RED Lithuania 5 X X X X X
836 Ignas Tamulis BE GOOD Lithuania 5 X X X X X
835 Lukas Vaicekauskas RED Lithuania 4 X X X X
834 Arnas Ginevicius HOME Lithuania 3 X X X
838 Justas Ircinovas RED Lithuania 2 X X
840 Rimgaudas Radzvickas HOME Lithuania 1 X

833 Rokas Lakavicius SFINX Lithuania 0

831 Alex Hitrenko SFINX Lithuania 0

 



Dance Team Championship 2025
Judging Report 2025.03.08

Hip Hop SOLO MALE - Junior 2

Final
Start No Participant Studio Country Place Eagle Kamilė Linda Victor Lil Syd

841 Nojus Knabikas RED Lithuania 1 1 1 3 3 1
842 Azuolas Budrevicius ANT Lithuania 2 3 2 1 1 3

844 Maksim Askelovic BE GOOD Lithuania 3 4 4 2 2 2
843 Martynas Juocys RED Lithuania 4 2 3 4 4 4

 


